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Penthouse Suite

ZEF (Cat. PH2)
Size : approx. 440sq.ft.

Veranda Stateroom

BZ &~ (Cat. BA)
Size : approx. 291sq. ft.

Concierge Level Veranda

BELESE (Cat. A4)
Size : approx. 291sq.ft.
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HEH / Date A/ Port HEZERERS / Arr. BERARER / Dep.
10 Jan (Sat) FEEETAI | FRE - B8 (BB —8) Check In 13:00 -
11 Jan (Sun) Cruise embarks at Buenos Aires, Argentina (Overnight) ) 18:00
12 Jan (Mon) RS | B E Montevideo, Uruguay 08:00 20:00
13 Jan (Tue) BHTS A / BHLE Punta Del Este, Uruguay L. 0800 17:00
14 Jan (Wed) 78 L5 At Sea - -
15 Jan (Thu) FEEF/ BF ltajai, Brazil 10:00 19:00
16 Jan (Fri) Ef@% / B Porto Belo, Brazil L. o700 17:00
17 Jan (Sat) BB (E/#%8)/ BF Sao Paulo (Santos), Brazil 09:00 19:00
18 Jan (Sun) WEHIFE / BF Parati, Brazil Lo og00 18:00
19 Jan (Mon) WBES / B7 llha Grande, Brazil L. 0800 18:00
20 Jan (Tue) mE R / B# Buzios, Brazil .7, 0800 18:00
21 Jan (Wed) Ric;g d%giﬁfo/ EEzi(lr(go%;r%)ht) 08:00 ;
22 Jan (Thu) Cruise dis%ﬂ;ﬁ;zqsi/Riﬁc;e- Esffe}iro, Brazil 08:00 i
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